EVENING DEGREE PROGRAM

ON-CAMPUS COHORT SAMPLE CALENDAR

AMVCC

MOHAWK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AAS - 64 CREDITS

Classes in this cohort are held on campus Wednesday evenings each
week with an online component.* MVCC reserves the right to adjust
courses, schedules, and course sequences as needed.

FALL 2023 COURSES START DATE END DATE DELIVERY WEEKS CREDITS

Orientation

CF100 College Foundations Seminar
PE172 Health & Wellness

BM110 Principles of Microeconomics
BM100 Introduction to Business

EN101 English 1: Composition*
**EN101: No class on 11/22/23

SPRING 2024 COURSES

AC115 Financial Accounting

IS101 Computers & Society

EN102 English 2: Ideas & Values in Literature
S0101 Introduction to Sociology

BM115 Principles of Macroeconomics

FALL 2024 COURSES

BM120 Principles of Marketing

AC131 Business Law |

AC116 Managerial Accounting

IS200 Spreadsheet Concepts & Applications

SPRING 2025 COURSES

Natural Science: PH141 Astronomy
MA110 Elementary Statistics
BM251 Organizational Behavior
EN150 Effective Speech

FALL 2025 COURSES

BM108 Personal Finance
BM206 Business Ethics
BM252 Supervisory Management

BM150 Principles of Entrepreneurship*

*BM150: No class on 11/26/25

8/9/23
8/16/23
8/16/23
8/30/23
10/4/23
11/8/23

START DATE END DATE

1/3/24

1/3/24

2/7/24
3/13/24
4/17/24

START DATE END DATE

8/14/24
8/28/24
9/18/24
10/23/24

START DATE END DATE

1/8/25
2/12/25
3/19/25
4/23/25

START DATE END DATE

8/20/25
9/3/25
9/24/25
10/29/25

8/9/23
8/29/23
9/5/23
10/3/23
11/7/23
12/19/23

2/6/24
2/27/24
3/12/24
4/16/24
5/21/24

9/17/24
12/10/24
10/22/24
11/26/24

2/11/25
3/18/25
4/22/25
5/21/25

9/23/25
10/28/25
10/28/25

12/9/25

Wednesday In-Person
Wednesday In-Person
Online Asynchronous*
Wednesday In-Person
Wednesday In-Person

Wednesday In-Person

DELIVERY
Wednesday In-Person
Online Asynchronous™
Wednesday In-Person
Wednesday In-Person

Wednesday In-Person

DELIVERY
Wednesday In-Person
Online Asynchronous™
Wednesday In-Person

Wednesday In-Person

DELIVERY
Wednesday In-Person
Wednesday In-Person
Wednesday In-Person

Wednesday In-Person

DELIVERY
Wednesday In-Person
Online Asynchronous*
Wednesday In-Person

Wednesday In-Person




