EVENING DEGREE PROGRAM

ON-CAMPUS COHORT SAMPLE CALENDAR

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AAS · 64 CREDITS

**BM150: No class on 11/26/25

Classes in this cohort are held on campus Wednesday evenings each week with an online component.* MVCC reserves the right to adjust courses, schedules, and course sequences as needed.



FALL 2023 COURSES	START DATE	END DATE	DELIVERY	WEEKS	CREDITS
Orientation	8/9/23	8/9/23	Wednesday In-Person	1	N/A
CF100 College Foundations Seminar	8/16/23	8/29/23	Wednesday In-Person	2	1
PE172 Health & Wellness	8/16/23	9/5/23	Online Asynchronous*	3	2
BM110 Principles of Microeconomics	8/30/23	10/3/23	Wednesday In-Person	5	3
BM100 Introduction to Business	10/4/23	11/7/23	Wednesday In-Person	5	3
EN101 English 1: Composition*	11/8/23	12/19/23	Wednesday In-Person	5	3
**EN101: No class on 11/22/23					12
SPRING 2024 COURSES	START DATE	END DATE	DELIVERY	WEEKS	CREDITS
AC115 Financial Accounting	1/3/24	2/6/24	Wednesday In-Person	5	3
IS101 Computers & Society	1/3/24	2/27/24	Online Asynchronous*	8	3
EN102 English 2: Ideas & Values in Literature	2/7/24	3/12/24	Wednesday In-Person	5	3
SO101 Introduction to Sociology	3/13/24	4/16/24	Wednesday In-Person	5	3
BM115 Principles of Macroeconomics	4/17/24	5/21/24	Wednesday In-Person	5	3
					15
FALL 2024 COURSES	START DATE	END DATE	DELIVERY	WEEKS	CREDITS
BM120 Principles of Marketing	8/14/24	9/17/24	Wednesday In-Person	5	3
AC131 Business Law I	8/28/24	12/10/24	Online Asynchronous*	14	3
AC116 Managerial Accounting	9/18/24	10/22/24	Wednesday In-Person	5	3
IS200 Spreadsheet Concepts & Applications	10/23/24	11/26/24	Wednesday In-Person	5	3
					12
SPRING 2025 COURSES	START DATE	END DATE	DELIVERY	WEEKS	CREDITS
Natural Science: PH141 Astronomy	1/8/25	2/11/25	Wednesday In-Person	5	4
MA110 Elementary Statistics	2/12/25	3/18/25	Wednesday In-Person	5	3
BM251 Organizational Behavior	3/19/25	4/22/25	Wednesday In-Person	5	3
EN150 Effective Speech	4/23/25	5/21/25	Wednesday In-Person	5	3
					13
FALL 2025 COURSES	START DATE	END DATE	DELIVERY	WEEKS	CREDITS
BM108 Personal Finance	8/20/25	9/23/25	Wednesday In-Person	5	3
BM206 Business Ethics	9/3/25	10/28/25	Online Asynchronous*	8	3
BM252 Supervisory Management	9/24/25	10/28/25	Wednesday In-Person	5	3
BM150 Principles of Entrepreneurship**	10/29/25	12/9/25	Wednesday In-Person	5	3
**RM150: No class on 11/26/25					